1C0:

00275166
Obec Ohnisov

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

(vybér)

Obdobi: 12/2022
Rozpocet v tis.Kc

Popis:

231
231
231
231
231
231

10
10
10
10
10
11

Celkem

Rozdil

00000
13013
13013
13013
13013
98008

0000 0000 00 2212
1041 3120 00 0000
1041 3120 00 3113
1045 3120 00 0000
1045 3120 00 3113
0000 0000 00 0000

Prijmy - Vydaje:

Vybérova kritéria:

VK Cislo Datum

1

7
7

Druh Obdobi

1

dar Skoda
prutokova
prutokova
pritokova
pritokova
dotace vo

Auto

dotace skole
dotace skole
dotace skole
dotace skole
1lby prezident

FENIX, Rozpocet 9.41.001

Datum 28.11.2022 Druh:
2321 000 430,00 P
4116 000 38,78 P
5336 000 38,78 Vv
4116 000 219,73 P
5336 000 219,73 V
4111 000 9,40 P

697,91 Vydaje:
439,40
jednaci Popis
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